A Customer Order Date:
F Customer Ordar Number:
238117
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Invastmants Ltd t/a KWV 1109_51507
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl}, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Re%. No. ¥ 2041121/013792/07
P o a1lg2elesd Gross Weight :  183.467kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIBS CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querliessa@kwv.co.za
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900097
900146
900194
300237
900366
300364
900413
900729
900524
901074
301340
901362
901445

901476

700026112

700026297
700025599
700025880
700025953
700025875
700025877
700024380
700026534
700026327
700022126
700025881
700025403/
700026337

KWV Brandy and Cole 4(6x440ml)

KWV S5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml

Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 433
KWV Spggkliug Cuvee Brut &x750ml
Bonne‘ Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
CIAO Coamo 6x2Lt *“Win a piece of Pa
Ponchoa Teguila Coffee 6x750ml
Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
KWV vS Brandy 6(750ml + Neck Tag)

24 x 440 2.0
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434.40
12 x 200 629.16
6 x 750 1.0 342.18
4 x 3000 1.0 401.96
6 x 750 1.0 403.98
4 x 5000 1.0 601.68
4 x 5000 1.0 601.68
12 x 750 1.0 |1,363.44
12 x 750 1.0 |2,084.88
§ x 2000 1.0 602.76
6 x 750 1.0 11,556.5%4
4 x 3000 1.0 401.96
6 x 750 1.0 558.78
6 x 750 1.0 |1,625.34
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0.30
0.30
4.70

3.00
10.90
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1,387.23
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427.88
629.16
328.49
399.55
403.58
599.87
599.87
1,2959.36
2,084.88
584.68

399.55
543.13
1,560.33

855.77
625.16
328.49
399.55
403.98
599.87
599.87
1,299.3¢6
2,084.88
584.68
1,387.23
389.55
543.12
1,560.33

128.37

94.37
49.27
59.83
60.60
8%.98
89.98
194.90
312.75
87.70
208.08
59.93
81.47
234.05

984.14
723.53
377.76
455.48
464.58
689.85
689.85
1,494.26
2,397.63
672.38
1,595.31
459.48
624.60
1,794.38
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Delivered by
Liquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAXIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
FPor Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Deteilse:
Name: Warahay
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Inventments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845




